

Join today by mailing completed application and payment of \$80 payable to

Hudson Grocery Cooperative PO Box 92, Hudson, WI 54016 or join online at hudsongrocery.coop

Yes, I want to Own It!

Ownership Type: Household	or Business
Name / Business Name	
Contact person for business ownership	
Street Address	
City	State Zip
Phone	
Email	

By submitting this application, you agree to the following terms:

- I hereby subscribe for and intend to purchase four shares of ownership in the Hudson Grocery Cooperative (HGC) at \$20 per share. I will receive one share of common stock and three shares of preferred stock. Ownership of common stock allows me to vote on HGC business matters open to vote.
- I understand that this application is subject to approval by the HGC Board of Directors and that my ownership is subject to the terms of the HGC bylaws and ownership provisions.
- I understand that a copy of the HGC bylaws can be found at hudsongrocery.coop, or a paper copy is available upon request.
- I understand that the HGC is in its formative stages. As with any investment, owner shares are subject to risk and if the Co-op is unsuccessful, the Board of Directors will determine the distribution of remaining assets.
- I certify that I am at least 18 years of age.

Signature	Date
Tell us how you heard about the Co-op:	
I am interested in volunteering.	

- Please do not include my name on promotional materials or social media.



Hudson Grocery Cooperative will be a locally-owned grocery store that offers diverse food and product choices including organic, sustainable and regionally sourced options for our community.

OUR VISION

To open a vibrant grocery store offering products you can trust where everyone is welcome and shopping is fun.

OUR VALUES

- Model honesty, integrity, and respect in the workplace and marketplace.
- Be a resource for practical health and food related education.
 - Create partnerships with regional farmers and producers.
 - Support the local economy.

Hudson Grocery Cooperative

PO Box 92 • Hudson, WI 54016 715-330-3025 hudsongrocerycoop@gmail.com www.hudsongrocery.coop

Hudson **Grocery**Cooperative

Building community through food™





What is the co-op?

A grocery store owned and controlled by you, a shareholder, which emphasizes natural and organic products which are locally sourced. Everyone can shop and anyone can own the Hudson Grocery Co-op.

Why a co-op? You are the difference

The Co-op was formed by people who want to invest in their community. Co-op food dollars stay in the community and support the local economy—our neighbors.

Eat food you can trust

The Co-op believes in the right to know what's in your food and how it's grown.

Supporting Hudson Grocery Co-op Ownership

HGC is owned by people who want to shop at the store. Each owner purchases stock in the cooperative making a one-time investment of \$80. With your ownership, you will have the right to vote on official co-op matters and attend annual meetings.

Why join now?

Simply put, owners are needed now or the co-op cannot open! The co-op is working toward a minimum of 1,000 owners creating a base of owner shoppers to demonstrate community commitment to potential lenders.

Future support

HCG will conduct a capital campaign to secure funding. As an owner, you can make a loan or donation helping your co-op reach its financial goal to open a store.

Growing the Co-op



Articles of incorporation

and bylaws

May 2012

Planning

2015 Market Study
confirms feasibility

May 2015

Planning
Develop a budget and business plan
luly 2020

300 Owners

July 2020 600 Owners Location

Site planning and choose a store location

Sept. 2022

800 Owners

5 Funding

WE ARE

Funding

Conduct capital campaign to secure financing

1,000 Owners

6 Opening

Hire Staff and Open the Store

*Owner numbers are projected